
MELSTAR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
List of Claims filed and accepted by Financial Creditors.

Amount claimed 
by the Creditors

Amount admitted 
in respect of such 

claim 

Security 
interest if 

any 

(in Rs) (in Rs) (in Rs.)

2
Nikola Infrastructure
Technologies Limited

Ist Floor, Dalamal House,
Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021

        2,06,96,223         2,06,96,223 None
As per the agreement
entered between the parties
. 

3 Yash Society
5 th Floor, Industry House, 159,
Churchgate Reclamation,
Mumbai 400020

            53,02,055             53,02,055 None
As per the agreement
entered between the parties
. 

Total         3,63,98,278         3,63,98,278 

As per the agreement
entered between the parties 

Sr. No Name of Creditors Address Remark

1 Birla Eductech Limited
Ist Floor, Dalamal House,
Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021

        1,04,00,000         1,04,00,000 None


